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4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR 3-70to  -Thoroug Always — 4- Always 4 —Every 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 4-Every 4-Every 4—Every Strongly 13- Strongly  great Above  -Strongly ' This college is best for me..nothing to suggest.very progressive learning process available here. Thank you for all the support.
Laboni sarkar ' 2018-278 2020-21 English  SEM-VI 'S 84% hly effective  Excellent fair time 3 - Often  well agree time time time 4—Fully time agree Moderate agree extent 90% agree
2- 2-
3- 3- 4- 4- Occasion Occasion 4- 4 o .
HONOUR 4-85to | Satisfacto Sometime 4— Always 4 —Every 4- 3-Very Stongly 3- 3- ally/Some |2 - ally/Some 3- Strongly  3- 3-70- | -Strongly Everything is good enough as an college environment
Rupam Basu 116 2020-21 ' BA SEM-VI 'S 100% rily s effective Excellent  fair time Regularly well agree Usually ~ Usually times Partially  times 3 - Agree Moderate agree Moderate  89% agree
3- 4- 3- 2- 4- 4- 4-
HONOUR 4-85t0  Satisfacto Always Usually 4 —Every Sometime Significan 2 — 4—Every 3- 3- 3- 2- 3- Strongly 13— Above The overall teaching process in our teacher is very good ..they are use lcd projector while teaching.they are encouraged to participate in extracurricular activities.
Rima Roy 70 2020-21 English ' SEM-VI 'S 100% rily effective 2 - Good fair time s ty Neutral time Usually ~ Usually 4—Fully Usually  Neutral Moderate agree Moderate  90% 3 — Agree
3- 4- 4- 4- 3=
HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Always  3-Very Always  4-Every 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 3- 4 —Every Reasonab 4 — Every 3- 3- 3-70-
Rachita Biswas 395 2020-21  Arts SEM-VI 'S 84% rily effective ' good fair time 3 - Often  well agree time Usually  time ly time 3 - Agree Moderate 3 - Agree Moderate 89% 3 - Agree | don't have any.
Priyanka HONOUR 4- 85 to gaﬁsfacto AAlways 4- AAlways 3- 4Sig,.”ﬁcan gtmngw 3- 3- 4 - Every 4 - Every 3- 3- 4Abcve istrongly Everything is best in our teachers &their teaching style..so, | think no need to change any thing in the teaching style of our institute or teachers,
Halder 224 2020-21 English  SEM-VI S 100% rily effective  Excellent fair Usually 3 -Often tly agree Usually  Usually time 4 —Fully time 3 —Agree Moderate 3 —Agree Moderate 90% agree Thank you
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4
HONOUR /4-85to  —Thoroug Always ~ 3-Very Always 4 -—Every 3-Very Strongly 13- 4—Every 3- 3- Strongly 2 - Some | Strongly  great 3-70- -Strongly 'No doubt the overall performance of our teachers and college is comparatively impressive . They make us study and they try to unleash the strength
Tiyasha Mondal 354 2020-21  English |SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective ' good fair time 3 - Often  well agree Usually  time Usually  4-Fully Usually agree what agree extent 89% agree
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
Souvik HONOUR 4-85to  -Thoroug Always  4— Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly English is the best department ®
Souvik Sarkar  Sarkar 2020-21 B.A. SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree
4 4 4 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4
Sriparna Paul HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always  4- Always 4 —Every 4- 3 - Very 4 —Every 4-Every 4-Every 4 - Every great Strongly  great 3-70- -Strongly || this Institute, our departmental professors are not only our teachers, they also behave like our friends. They always encourage us... And | actually feel from my heart that they are too close of me like my family guardians.
Karmakar 415 2020-21  English  SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly well 3 - Agree time time time 4—Fully time 3 - Agree extent agree extent 89% agree
4 3- 3- 4- 4- 4- 4 .
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Sometime 4— Usually 13- Significan 3- 3- 3- 4—Every Stongly 3- 3- Above  —Strongly Everything seems pretty perfect
Amitava Das 313 2020-21  Arts SEM-VI S 100% hly s effective Excellent fair Usually 3 -Often tly 3—-Agree Usually Usually Usually 4-Fully time agree Moderate 3 — Agree Moderate 90% agree
3- 4 4 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR /4-85to  Satisfacto Always ~ 3-Very Always  4-Every 4- 3 - Very 4—Every 4-Every 3- 4 - Every great Strongly  great Above  -Strongly | Good Academics. Faculty are very nice to students. Each and every doubt of students were calmly examined and resolved by faculty. Every modern method of learning is provided by them with lots of dedication and hardwork.
Aditi Das 135 2020-21  Arts SEM-VI 'S 100% rily effective ' good fair time Regularly well 3 - Agree time time Usually 4 -Fully time 3 - Agree extent agree extent 90% agree
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —-Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great 3-70- —Strongly
Ratna dey 87 2020-21 English ' SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 89% agree Everything is OK.
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
Suchismita B.A HONOUR 4-85to  -Thoroug Always  4— Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly  Online classes are hard but teachers helped us to focus and helped with everything thoroughly.
Bhowmick 296 2020-21 English  SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
Deep kumar HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always  4-— Always 4 —Every 4- 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 4-Every 4-Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Majumdar 12020-21  Arts SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly well agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Lovely college
2- 2-
B.A 4 4- 3- 2- Occasion Occasion
HONOUR HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 3-Very Usually 3- Sometime 3 - Very 2- ally/Some 3 — ally/Some 2 — 3- 2-Some 2- 3- 2-50-
Sougata Halder 365 2020-21 S SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  good fair Usually s well Neutral times Usually  times Partially Usually 3 - Agree what Neutral Moderate 69% 3 —Agree Nothing
4 4- 4- 2- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4
HONOUR 4-85to  —-Thoroug Always  4— Always 4 —Every Sometime Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4-Every 4 - Every 4-—Every Strongly 3- Strongly  great 3-70— —Strongly Can take class revision examinations
Pooja Biswas 200 2020-21 | Arts SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent | fair time s tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree Moderate agree extent 89% agree Provide more sources to study from
BSC
Hons. In 4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
geograph HONOUR 4-85to  -Thoroug Always  3-Very Always 4-Every 4- Significan ' Strongly 4 — Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Nilabho Basu 377 2020-21 'y SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective ' good fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Everything is ok
EDUCATI
ON 4 4- 4- 2- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
KAIF HASSAN HONOUR HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 — Every Sometime Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
TARAFDER 397 2020-21 S SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time s ty agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Very good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always  4-— Always 4 —Every 4- Significan ' Strongly 4 — Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Deblina Paul 85 2018 B.sc. SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent  fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree None
2=
3- 3- 3- 2- 4- 3- Occasion 4- 4
EDUCATI HONOUR 4-85to  Satisfacto Sometime 3 —Very Usually 4 - Every Moderatel Strongly 3 - 3- 4 — Every Reasonab ally/Some 2— 2-Some 2- 2-Some Above —Strongly
SUPARNA DEY 78 2018 ON SEM-VI 'S 100% rily s effective good fair time 3-0Often 'y agree Usually  Usually time ly times Neutral what Neutral what 90% agree Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- Geograph HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always  4-— Always 4 —Every 4- Significan ' Strongly 4 — Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Priti Mallick 157 2021 y SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Nothing
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4-
2018- Geograph HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above
Rama Biswas 274 2021 y SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% 3 —Agree Nothing
3- 3- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4- 4
EDUCATI HONOUR 3- 70 to Sometime 3-Very Usually 4-Every 4- Significan 3- 3- 4 — Every 4 — Every great Strongly 3 - Above —Strongly
SUPARNA DEY 78 2018 ON SEM-VI 'S 84% 2 - Poorly s effective good fair time Regularly tly 3-—Agree Usually  Usually time 4—Fully time 3 - Agree extent agree Moderate  90% agree Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- Geograph HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan 4 —Every 4-Every 4-—Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Bharati Biswas 290 2021 y SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly 3 —Agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Nothing
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always  4-— Always 4 —Every 4- Significan ' Strongly 4 — Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Shreya Mondal 183 2018 Education SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Always good
Accounta 4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
ncy HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Aysha Shaw 11.2028-21  Honours SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Practical Knowledge
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR 4-85to  -Thoroug Always  4-— Always 4 —Every 4- Significan ' Strongly 4 — Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Shreya Mondal 183 2018 Education SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Good
Accounta 4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
ncy HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly College need more of practical explore.
Anushka Roy 194 2018-21 Honours SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Runu khatua 371 2021 Arts. SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Very good
3- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
English HONOUR 4-85to  Satisfacto Always  4— Always 4 —Every 4- 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 4-Every 4-Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly ' Improve the behaviour of cashier department
Ruapm Pal 347 2018-21  (Hons) SEM-VI 'S 100% rily effective  Excellent fair time Regularly well agree time time time 4—Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree
4 4- 3- 3-
Rani 2018- Political HONOUR 3-70to  —Thoroug 'Always 3-Very Usually 4-Every 4- 3 - Very 3- 3- 4 — Every Reasonab 3 - 3- 3- 3-70-
Chakraborty 363 2021 Science SEM-VI S 84% hly effective  good fair time Regularly 'well 3—-Agree Usually Usually time ly Usually 3 -—Agree Moderate 3 —Agree Moderate 89% 3 —Agree Good
4 4- 3= 3=
Political HONOUR 3-70to  -Thoroug Always  3-Very Usually 4-Every 4- 3 - Very 3- 3- 4 —Every Reasonab 3— 3- 3- 3-70-
Gayatri das 149 2018-21 'science  SEM-VI 'S 84% hly effective ' good fair time Regularly well 3—Agree Usually  Usually time ly Usually 3 -Agree Moderate 3-Agree Moderate 89% 3 - Agree Good
2- 2- 2- 2-
4 3- 3- 2- Occasion ' Occasion Occasion 3 - Occasion
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Sometime Usually 3-— Moderatel 2 — ally/Some ally/Some ' ally/Some Reasonab ally/Some 2 — 2-Some 2- 2-Some 2-50- 2-
Arpita Mondal 288 2021 BA SEM-VI 'S 100% hly s effective 2 — Good fair Usually  3-Often y Neutral times times times ly times Neutral what Neutral what 69% Neutral No



2 - Just 3- 3-

2018- HONOUR 2-55to satisfactor Usually  3- 3 - Very 3- 3- 3- Reasonab 3 - 3- 3- 3-70-
Mamta Das 241 2021 Arts SEM-VI 'S 69% 2 —Poorly ily 2-Good fair Usually 3 -Often well 3-Agree Usually Usually Usually ly Usually 3 -Agree Moderate 3 - Agree Moderate 89% 3 —Agree No comments
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
EDUCATI HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Suparna Dey 78 2018 ON SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly ' tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
Prosunjoy 2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly 'Need to change gatekeeper
Majumdar 305 2021 English  SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Rachita Biswas 395 2018 English  SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly ' tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree | don't have any.
4 4= 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always 4- Always 4—Every 4- 3-Very Strongly 4—Every 4-Every 4-Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Deblina Paul 85 2018 Bsc SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly 'well agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree None
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Shreya Mondal 183 2021 Education SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Statisfied
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- Geograph HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Rama Biswas 274 2021 y SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly ' tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Nothing
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- Geograph HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Priti Mallick 157 2021 y SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly ' tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Nothing
2- 2- 2- 2-
3- 3- 3- Occasion Occasion Occasion Occasion
HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Sometime Usually 3 3-Very 2- ally/Some ally/Some ally/Some 2 — ally/Some 2 — 2-Some 2- 2-Some 2-50- 2- I have nothing to say anything about this
Tithi Biswas 175 2018-21  BA SEM-VI 'S 84% rily s effective 2 — Good fair Usually 3 -Often well Neutral times times times Partially times Neutral what Neutral what 69% Neutral
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- GENERA 3-70to  -Thoroug Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
RIYA DAS 76 2021 BA SEM-VI L 84% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree VERY GOOD
4 4= 4= 4= 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
SUTAPA 2018- GENERA 4-85to  —Thoroug Always 4- Always 4—Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 — Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
BISWAS 197 2021 BA SEM-VI L 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree VERY GOOD
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4
biswaspooja42 HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great 3-70- -Strongly
1@gmail.com 200 2018-21  Arts SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 89% agree Everything is good
4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- HONOUR 4- 85 to Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 3- Strongly 3- Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Priynka mondal 86 2021 Arts(h) SEM-VI 'S 100% 2 —Poorly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully Usually agree Moderate 'agree extent 90% agree Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 3-Very Always 4 -Every 4- 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 4-Every 4-Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great 3-70- -Strongly
Papi kundu 222 2021 Arts SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  good fair time Regularly ' well agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 89% agree Goood
3- 3- 3- 3-
2018- GENERA 3-70to  Satisfacto Sometime 3 -Very Usually 3- 3 - Very 3- 3- 3- Reasonab 3 - 3- 3- 3-70-
Rajesh Das 66 2021 Arts SEM-VI L 84% rily s effective good fair Usually 3 -Often well 3-Agree Usually Usually Usually ly Usually 3 -Agree Moderate 3 - Agree Moderate 89% 3 — Agree
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
KAIF HASSAN 2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 -Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 -—Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
TARAFDER 397 2021 ARTS SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Very Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 0- 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug Always 4- Always 4—Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 — Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Below —Strongly
Laboni sarkar  2018-278 2021 Arts SEM-VI 'S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly ' tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 29% agree Good
1- 1- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4-
HONOUR 2-55to  Indifferent Generally Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above
Swapan das 17 2018 History SEM-VI S 69% ly ineffective 2 — Good fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% 3 —Agree Good
3- 3- 3- 3-
Political HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Sometime 3 —Very Usually 33— 3 - Very 3- 3- 3- Reasonab 3 — 3- 3- 3-70-
Gayatri das 149 2018-21 science SEM-VI S 84% rily s effective good fair Usually 3 -Often well 3—-Agree Usually Usually Usually ly Usually 3 -—Agree Moderate 3 —Agree Moderate 89% 3 —Agree Good
3- 3- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4-Toa
2018_202 Bengali HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Sometime 3 —Very Always 4 —Every 4- Significan 4 —Every 4-Every 4-—Every 4 — Every great great 3-70-
Alivia sarker 228 1 Honours 'SEM-VI S 84% rily s effective good fair time Regularly tly 3 —Agree time time time 4 —Fully time 3 —Agree extent 3 —Agree extent 89% 3 —Agree Good
4 4- 3- 2-
GENERA 4-85to  —Thoroug Always Usually 4 —Every Sometime 3 — Very 3- 3- 3- 3- 2 - Some 2-Some 1-30-
Sneha Das 357 2021 General SEM-VI L 100% hly effective 2 - Good fair time s well 3—Agree Usually Usually Usually 4-Fully Usually 3-Agree what 3 —Agree what 49% 3 —Agree Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Reshma khatun 418 2021 Education SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Satisfied
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Reshma khatun 418 2021 Education SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Good
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —-Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Asha paswan 178 2021 Education SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Satisfied
4 4 4 4-Toa 4-Toa
2018- GENERA 3-70to  —Thoroug Always 3-Very Always 4 —Every 4- 3 - Very 3- 4 —-Every 3- 4 — Every great great 3-70-
Samapti Sarkar 59 2021 B.Sc SEM-VI L 84% hly effective  good fair time Regularly 'well 3—Agree Usually time Usually 4 —Fully time 3 —Agree extent 3 —Agree extent 89% 3 —Agree Good
2- 2- 2- 2-
3- 4- 3- 2- 2- Occasion ' Occasion Occasion Occasion
2018 - BA GENERA 3-70to  Satisfacto Always 3-Very Usually 4-Every Sometime Moderatel 2— ally/Some ally/Some ally/Some 1— ally/Some 2 — 2-Some 2- 2-Some 2-50- 2-
Raja Sil 143 2021 General SEM-VI L 84% rily effective  good fair time s y Neutral times times times Slightly  times Neutral what Neutral what 69% Neutral Good
3- 3- 3- 3-
2028- GENERA 3-70to  Satisfacto Sometime 3 —Very Usually 3- 3 - Very 3- 3- 3- Reasonab 3 — 3- 3- 3-70-
Priti Ballav 64 2021 Arts. SEM-VI L 84% rily s effective good fair Usually 3 -Often well 3—-Agree Usually Usually Usually ly Usually 3 -Agree Moderate 3-—Agree Moderate 89% 3 —Agree ,,
Political 3- 4 4 4 4 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
SEWLI 2018- science HONOUR 4-85to  Satisfacto Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 4—Every 4-Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
SAMANTA 381 2021 (hns) SEM-VI 'S 100% rily effective  Excellent fair time Regularly 'well agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree Thank you
3- 4- 4- 3= 4- 4-Toa 4-Toa 0- 4
Sagarika 2018- HONOUR 4-85to  Satisfacto Always 3-Very Always 3- 3 - Very 3- 3- 3- Reasonab 4 —Every Strongly great great Below —Strongly
Biswas 32021 Art's SEM-VI S 100% rily effective  good fair Usually 3 -Often well 3—Agree Usually Usually Usually ly time agree extent 3 —Agree extent 29% agree Very Well
3- 2 - Just 1- 2- 3-
HONOUR 2-55to  Satisfacto satisfactor Usually 3-— 4- Moderatel 4 —-Every 3- 3- Reasonab 2 - Some 3- 1-30- 2-
Biswaijit Sen 94 2 Bsc SEM-VI 'S 69% rily ily 1—Fair  unfair Usually  Regularly 'y 3 —Agree time Usually ~ Usually ly 1—Rarely 3 - Agree what 3 —Agree Moderate 49% Neutral Need more growth
3- 3- 3- 2- 3- ) )
Koushik 2018- BA(Honou HONOUR 2-55to  Satisfacto Sometime Usually 4 - Every Moderatel |2 — 3- 3- 3- Reasonab |3 — 2- 3- 2- 1-Very 1-30- 2- 1.The number of books in the library should be increased.
Mandal 172 2021 rs) SEM-VI 'S 69% rily s effective 2 - Good fair time 3-0Often 'y Neutral Usually  Usually  Usually ly Usually  Neutral Moderate 'Neutral little. 49% Neutral
3- 4- 4- 2- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 0- 4
SANKARI HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Always 4- Always 4 —Every Sometime 3-—Very Strongly 4-Every 4-Every 3- 3- Strongly  great Strongly  great Below —Strongly
BISWAS 142 20-21 History SEM-VI 'S 84% rily effective  Excellent fair time s well agree time time Usually 4 —Fully Usually agree extent agree extent 29% agree Very good
3- 4- 4- 2- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 0- 4
Neha HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Always 3-Very Always 4 —Every Sometime 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 4-Every 3- 3- Strongly  great Strongly  great Below —Strongly
chakraborty 84 20-21 History SEM-VI 'S 84% rily effective  good fair time s well agree time time Usually 4 —Fully Usually agree extent agree extent 29% agree Very well
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
Subhamoy 2018- HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Mondal 314 2021 . SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree
3- 3- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4 ' ) ) ) )
Bsc GENERA 4-85to  Satisfacto Sometime 4— Always 4 -—Every 4-— 3-Very Strongly 4-Every 3- 4 - Every 4—-Every Strongly 3-— Strongly  great Above  —Strongly All over is very good but toilet place is very dirty some time so | will humbled request that it should be Clear regular....
Sayani sarkar 77 20-21 general SEM-VI L 100% rily s effective Excellent fair time Regularly 'well agree time Usually time 4 —Fully time agree Moderate agree extent 90% agree
3- 3- 3- 4
GENERA 2-55to Sometime 3 -Very Usually 3- 3 - Very 3- 3- 3- Reasonab 3 — 3- 3- 3-70- —Strongly
Mahima Bairagi 106 2021 Ba SEM-VI L 69% 2 — Poorly s effective good fair Usually 3 -Often well 3—Agree Usually Usually Usually ly Usually 3 -—Agree Moderate 3 - Agree Moderate 89% agree Nothing
2- 2- 2- 2- 2-
3- 3- 2- Occasion |2 - 2- Occasion ' Occasion Occasion Occasion
Manabendra B.a GENERA 2-55to  Satisfacto Sometime Sometime ally/Some Sometime Moderatel 2 — ally/Some ally/Some ally/Some 2— ally/Some 2 — 2-Some 2- 2-Some 2-50- 2-
Roy 80 2018-21  General SEM-VI L 69% rily s effective 2 - Good s unfair  times s y Neutral times times times Partially  times Neutral what Neutral what 69% Neutral Good
3- 4 3- 4 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa
2018- B.sc HONOUR 3-70to  Satisfacto Always 3-Very Usually 4-Every 4- 3 - Very 4 —Every 4-Every 4-—Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great 3-70-
Brihota paul 130 2021 (hons) SEM-VI S 84% rily effective  good fair time Regularly 'well 3 —Agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 89% 3 —Agree No
3- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa
2018- Geograph HONOUR 4-85to  Satisfacto Always 3-Very Always 4 —-Every 4- 3 - Very 4 —Every 4-Every 4-—Every 3- 3- Strongly  great 3-70-
Srabani Das 243 2021 y SEM-VI S 100% rily effective  good fair time Regularly 'well 3 —Agree time time time 4 —Fully Usually 3-Agree Moderate agree extent 89% 3 —Agree No suggestions
Political 4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018- science HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 — Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Akash Saha 38 2021 honours ' SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree No
4 4- 4- 4- 4- 4- 4-Toa 4- 4-Toa 4- 4
2018_202 Political HONOUR 4-85to  —Thoroug 'Always 4- Always 4 —-Every 4- Significan Strongly 4 —Every 4 —Every 4 - Every 4 —Every Strongly great Strongly  great Above —Strongly
Ankita sarkar 21 science SEM-VI S 100% hly effective  Excellent fair time Regularly tly agree time time time 4 —Fully time agree extent agree extent 90% agree No
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The institute to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employabilityskills to make candidates ready for the world of work.
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